
A. Michael Tyler Realty Corp.
Irwin Cohen, President
122 East 42nd St., Ste. 1700
New York, NY 10168
877-641-5900
www.amtrealtyny.com
info@amtrealtyny.com
 
Academy Mailbox Co., Inc. 
1948 to 2018 Our 70th year of service.
Matthew Arnold, President
32 Holman Blvd.
Hicksville, NY 11801 
14 Penn Plaza, 9th Fl.
New York City, NY 10122​
212-539-1000, ext. 106 
917-940-3940 (mobile)
marnold@academymailbox.com 
www.academymailbox.com
 
Aces Laundry
Stanley Marx, Director of Development
111 North Central Park Ave., Ste. 400
Hartsdale, NY 10530
646-663-4223
stanleymarx@aceslaundry.com
info@aceslaundry.com
www.aceslaundry.com
 
AKAM Living Services
260 Madison Ave., 12th Fl.
New York, NY 10021
212-986-0001
info@akam.com
www.akam.com
 
Anderson Kill P.C.
Peter I. Livingston
1251 Avenue of the Americas 
New York, NY 10020 
212-278-1089
plivingston@andersonkill.com
www.andersonkill.com
 
Argo Real Estate
Julie Zuraw, COO
50 W 17th St.
New York, NY 10011
212-896-8607
julieZ@argo.com
www.argo.com
 
Automatic Industries
Denise Savino-Erichsen, President
19 West Columbia St.
Hempstead, NY 11550
516-538-4646 ext 102
Sandram@automaticindustries.com
info@automaticindustries.com 
www.automaticindustries.com
 
Bargold Storage Systems
Josh Goldman, Brian Fink
41-41 38th St.
Long Island City, NY 11101
718-247-7000
josh@bargold.com
brian@bargold.com
www.bargold.com
 

Baron Design Inc
Jonathan Baron, ASID, NYS Lic #0035
Founder & President
317 7th Ave., Ste. 9-E
New York, NY 10001
barondesigninc@gmail.com
www.jonathanbaron.com
 
Barrett Capital Group
Barry Korn, Managing Director
575 Lexington Ave., 4th Fl.
New York, NY 10022
212-319-8400
bkorn@barrettcapital.com
www.barrettcapital.com
 
CSC ServiceWorks
Christopher Madgey, Area VP of Sales
55 Madison Circle Drive
East Rutherford, NJ 07073
201-438-7483 
cmadgey@cscsw.com
www.cscsw.com
 
Champion Elevator
Donald Gelestino, President
521 5th Ave., 17th Fl.
New York, NY 10175 
212-292-4430
donald@champion-elevator.com
www.Champion-Elevator.com

EBMG LLC
Mark B. Levine, RAM, CAM, Principal
79 Madison Ave.
New York, NY 10016
212-335-2723 ext. 201
mblevine@ebmg.com
www.ebmg.com 
Social: @ebmgllc
 
FDNY Fire Safety Education Unit
Roland Miletti, Office Manager
718-281-3870 
Roland.Miletti@FDNY.NYC.gov
www.fdnyfiresmart.org 
 
Habitat Magazine
Bill Fink, Advertising Director
150 W. 30th St., Ste. 902
New York, NY 10001
212-505-2030 ext. 3003
bfink@habitatmag.com
www.habitatmag.com

Impact Real Estate Management
Stuart Halper, Co-President
45-18 Court Square, Ste. 401
Long Island City, NY 11101
718-898-0190
stuart@impactremgt.com
 
Lasser Law Group
Stephen M. Lasser, Managing Partner
10 East 39th St., Ste. 1201
New York, NY 10016
212-292-3075
slasser@lasserlg.com
www.lasserlg.com
 

Mackoul Risk Solutions
Edward Mackoul, President
25 Nassau Lane
Island Park, NY 11558
866-Mackoul
ejmackoul@mackoul.com
www.mackoul.com
 
Meridian Capital Group
Steve Geller, Managing Director
1 Battery Park Plaza, 26th Fl.
New York, NY 10004
212-972-3600
sgeller@meridiancapital.com
www.meridiancapital.com
 
MANN Publications
Jeffrey Mann, Publisher
450 Seventh Ave.
New York, NY 10123
212-840-6266
jmann@mannpublications.com
www.mannpublications.com
 
Marvin Windows & Doors
Troy Sinks, Director Commercial Sales
126 Spagnoli Road
Melville, NY 11747
609-947-2935
tsinks@supermarvin.com
www.supermarvin.com
 
Midtown Financial
Marc M. Einhorn
108 South Franklin Ave., Ste. 12
Valley Stream, NY 11580
516-341-7535
marc@midtown-financial.com
 
NYARM – New York Association 

of Realty Managers
Margie Russell, Executive Director
212-216-0654
mrussell@nyarm.com
www.NYARM.com 
 
NYC Department of 

Environmental Protection
Charles Sturcken, Director of Economic 

Development and Environmental 
Compliance

59-17 Jackson Blvd.
Flushing, NY 11373 
311 | www.nyc.gov/dep
charless@dep.nyc.gov

NYC Department of Finance
Jennifer Brown, Deputy Director of 

Outreach
311 | www.nyc.gov/dof
 
NYC Department of 

Sanitation – Recycling
Ashlee Barker, Outreach Specialist 
311 | www.nyc.gov/recycle
abarker@dsny/nyc.gov 

NYC Office of Emergency 
Management 

Katelyn James, Community 
Engagement Program Specialist

911
www.nyc.gov/emergencymanagement

 Office of the Manhattan Borough 
President 

www.manhattanbp.nyc.gov 
 
National Auditing Services 

& Consulting
Carmine Nuzzi
500 Purdy Hill Rd., Ste. 4
Monroe, CT 06468
203-854-8503
cnuzzi@nascaudits.com
www.nascaudits.com
 
National Cooperative Bank
Harley Seligman, Senior Vice President
250 Park Ave., New York, NY 10177
212-808-0880
hseligman@ncb.coop
www.ncb.coop
 
National Grid
One Metrotech Center
Brooklyn, NY 11201
www.nationalgrid.com
 
NYC Retrofit Accelerator
Luke Suriewicz
luke@nyretrofit.org
www.retrofitaccelerator.cityofny.us

Property Management Tracker
Adam Franzone, President
39 Heisser Court, 
Farmingdale, NY 11735
844-768-7225
info@pm-tracker.com
www.pm-tracker.com
 
RAND Engineering & 

Architecture, DPC
Stephen Varone, AIA, President 
159 W 25th St., New York, NY 10001 
212-675-8844
info@randpc.com 
www.randpc.com
 
Superintendents Technical 

Association
Peter Grech, Secretary & Director of Ed.
310 E. 46th St., New York, NY 10017
212-370-1052
Petergrech911@gmail.com
www.nycsta.com 
 
SYMS Insurance Agency Inc.
Michael Schwarz
15 America Ave., Ste. 206
Lakewood, NJ 08701
732-860-7967
801 Second Ave., Ste. 404
New York, NY 10017
212-488-8810
michael@symsins.com
www.symsins.com
 
Urban Homesteading 

Assistance Board
Emily Ng, Director of Member Services
120 Wall St., 20th Fl.
New York, NY 10005
212-479-3318
ng@uhab.org
www.uhab.org

 Council of New York Cooperatives & Condominiums / 37th Annual Housing Conference & Exposition

Exhibitor directory
Sunday, November 11, 2018, 8:00 A.M. – 5:30 P.M.
25 West 18th Street, Floors 4, 5, and 6
For information: 212-496-7400 
Register online at: www.cnyc.com

w w w. hab itatmag.c o m � October 2018 | HABITAT  57


